Montecito School
February/March
"Winter & Spring
Exploration”

— Projects & Activities —

Learning about winter sports
Playing table ice hocky
Learning about winter animals
Making polar bears

Penguin art

Making gak & playdough

Ice exploration

St. Patrick's fun & games
Playing game “Leprechaun, Leprechaun, Gold"
Planting seeds

Flower art

Nature hunts
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11:30-1:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-2:45
2:45-3:05
3:15-4:10
4:15-4:45
5:00-5:15
5:15-6:00
5:45-6:00
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Drop-in Enrichment

Daily Schedule

Lunch Bunch (bring your own lunch)
Transition (nap time & PM classes)
Activity/Project Hour

Bike Time

Snack Time

Open Exploration (inside & playground time)
Transition from Class & Pick-up

Late Snack Time

Free Choice Play & Pick-up

Clean up & Last Pick-up

— Learning Opporfum'ﬁes/ Enqaqemenr ¢ Children may attend our Drop-in Enrichment without

(learning is fun!) —
Exploring & acting out feelings
Life/role playing & creative expression

Learning about winter animals, activities and
weather in different places

Language/vocabulary development & literacy

Learning about winter weather patterns and
seasonal changes & calendaring

Building relationships & connections
Building natural empathy

Developing fine motor & pre-writing skills
Measuring & pouring and taking turns
Building pre-math skills

Exploring colors, shapes & sizes

Large/gross muscle development and body
movement

¢ Creative expression
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any advance sign-up. Drop-in Enrichment is available
daily from 7:30 am to 6:00 pm.

Montecito School ** 1468 Grant Road, Los Altos, CA 94024 ** (650)






