

# February/March "Winter & Spring Exploration"

#### — <u>Projects & Activities</u> —

- Learning about winter sports
- Playing table ice hocky
- Learning about winter animals
- Making polar bears
- Penguin art
- Making gak & playdough
- Ice exploration
- St. Patrick's fun & games
- Playing game "Leprechaun, Leprechaun, Gold"
- Planting seeds
- ♦ Flower art
- Nature hunts

### — <u>Learning Opportunities/Engagement</u> • (learning is fun!) —

- Exploring & acting out feelings
- Life/role playing & creative expression
- Learning about winter animals, activities and weather in different places
- Language/vocabulary development & literacy
- Learning about winter weather patterns and seasonal changes & calendaring
- Building relationships & connections
- Building natural empathy
- Developing fine motor & pre-writing skills
- Measuring & pouring and taking turns
- Building pre-math skills
- Exploring colors, shapes & sizes
- Large/gross muscle development and body movement
- Creative expression



## Drop-in Enrichment

### Daily Schedule

11:30-1:00	Lunch Bunch (bring your own lunch)			
1:00-1:15	Transition (nap time & PM classes)			
1:15-2:15	Activity/Project Hour			
2:15-2:45	Bike Time			
2:45-3:05	Snack Time			
3:15-4:10	Open Exploration (inside & playground time)			
4:15-4:45	Transition from Class & Pick-up			
5:00-5:15	Late Snack Time			
5:15-6:00	Free Choice Play & Pick-up			
5:45-6:00	Clean up & Last Pick-up			

 Children may attend our Drop-in Enrichment without any advance sign-up. Drop-in Enrichment is available daily from 7:30 am to 6:00 pm.

